SiP6332/SiP6333
Vishay SiliconixNew Product
Document Number:  72044
S-32698—Rev. A, 19-Jan-04
1
3-Pin, Low-Power, �P Reset Circuits
FEATRES APPLICATIONS

Document Number:  72044
S-32698—Rev. A, 19-Jan-04
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reset Timeout Period (Typical)
1: 1.5 mS
2: 30 mS
3: 150 mS (standard)
RESET Active High
RESET Active Low
Reset Voltage Options (Typical)
15: 1.5 V
16: 1.6 V (standard)
18: 1.8 V (standard)
19: 1.9 V
20: 2.0 V (standard)
21: 2.1 V
22: 2.2 V (standard)
23: 2.3 V (standard)
24: 2.4 V
25: 2.5 V
SiP6332/SiP6333   RxxDx − TR1
Tape/Reel
Sample stock is generally available on standard parts. Contact oR local sales office for availability of non standard versions (mini-
mum order quantity is 10,000 pcs).
MARKING CODES
SiP6332 SiP6333
Part Number Marking Part Number Marking
SiP6332R15D1 BNxxx SiP6333R15D1 ADxxx
SiP6332R15D2 BOxxx SiP6333R15D2 AExxx
SiP6332R15D3 BPxxx SiP6333R15D3 AGxxx
SiP6332R16D1 BRxxx SiP6333R16D1 AHxxx
SiP6332R16D2 BSxxx SiP6333R16D2 AIxxx
SiP6332R16D3 BTxxx SiP6333R16D3 AKxxx
SiP6332R18D1 BVxxx SiP6333R18D1 ALxxx
SiP6332R18D2 VWxxx SiP6333R18D2 AMxxx
SiP6332R18D3 BXxxx SiP6333R18D3 ANxxx
SiP6332R19D1 BYxxx SiP6333R19D1 AOxxx
SiP6332R19D2 BZxxx SiP6333R19D2 APxxx
SiP6332R19D3 CAxxx SiP6333R19D3 ARxxx
SiP6332R20D1 CBxxx SiP6333R20D1 ASxxx
SiP6332R20D2 CCxxx SiP6333R20D2 ATxxx
SiP6332R20D3 CDxxx SiP6333R20D3 AVxxx
SiP6332R21D1 CExxx SiP6333R21D1 AWxxx
SiP6332R21D2 CGxxx SiP6333R21D2 AXxxx
SiP6332R21D3 CHxxx SiP6333R21D3 AYxxx
SiP6332R22D1 CIxxx SiP6333R22D1 AZxxx
SiP6332R22D2 CKxxx SiP6333R22D2 BAxxx
SiP6332R22D3 CLxxx SiP6333R22D3 BBxxx
SiP6332R23D1 CMxxx SiP6333R23D1 BCxxx
SiP6332R23D2 CNxxx SiP6333R23D2 BDxxx
SiP6332R23D3 COxxx SiP6333R23D3 BExxx
SiP6332R24D1 CPxxx SiP6333R24D1 BGxxx
SiP6332R24D2 CRxxx SiP6333R24D2 BHxxx
SiP6332R24D3 CSxxx SiP6333R24D3 BIxxx
SiP6332R25D1 CTxxx SiP6333R25D1 BKxxx
SiP6332R25D2 CVxxx SiP6333R25D2 BLxxx
SiP6332R25D3 CWxxx SiP6333R25D3 BMxxx
SiP6332/SiP6333
Vishay SiliconixNew Product
Document Number:  72044
S-32698—Rev. A, 19-Jan-04
3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25�C UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
Supply Voltage VCC 6.0